Ergebnisse

8. Lauf im Niederlausitz-Cup 2012

14. Mai 2012 - Dahme
10. Ford-Lauf Dahme

15 km

M 20
1. Bossan, René
2. Wandrei, Tobias
3. Engmann, Marco

M 30
1. Seher, Daniel
2. Schmidt, Markus
3. Klatt, André
4. Keding, René
5. Pilz, Oliver

M 35
1. Vanselow, Thomas
2. Hollmann, René
3. Polke, Thomas
4. Hansche, Thomas
5. Pamin, Mario
6. Raffel, Wolf-Ulrich
M 40
1. Bublak, Raymond
2. Thierfelder, Lutz
3. Mauermann, Gerrit
4. Brimmer, Christian
5. Nasdal, Thomas
6. Krahlisch, Dirk

<
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. Herke, Wolfgang

. Jaudszims, Steffen
Schumann, Winfried
. Stenzel, Ingo

. Altenkirch, Volker

. Fischer, Andreas

. Piontek, Bernd

. Liske, Steffen

. DreB3ler, Andreas

. Karran, Ralf

. Rettig, Andreas

el

M 50
1. Malig, Ralf
2. Kelch, Frank
3. Minch, Gundolf

1988
1990
1984

1982
1979
1980
1982
1981

1975
1977
1973
1975
1976
1975

1970
1972
1972
1971
1969
1971

1963
1967
1966
1967
1967
1964
1963
1963
1963
1964
1964

1961
1959
1961

SV Grofraschen
Sporthaus am Markt Luckau
Blau-Weil3 Kromlau

LC Cottbus
Ludwigsfelde

SV Grof3raschen
ProCurand Dahme
Zossen

Luckauer Lauferbund
SV Zossen

SC Trebbin

MC Zossen

Cottbus

Lichtenrader Lowen

TLV Rangsdorf

LTSV Forst 1990

MTV Wiinsdorf 1990
Luckauer Lauferbund

SV Grof3raschen
Luckenwalder Dachdorcker

LTSV Forst 1990
Ludwigsfelde

TuS Neukdlln Berlin
SV Motor Saspow
Luckenwalde

SG Jahn Nunsdorf
Run Into Future
MONEY CONSULT Ludwigsfelde
SV Grofl3raschen
Cottbus

LC Cottbus

Bowlingclub Senftenberg
LLG Luckenwalde
Cottbus

1:07:49
1:13:52
1:19:44

54:59
1:11:20
1:15:26
1:17:04
1:22:58

1:08:36
1:11:45
1:13:02
1:13:19
1:14:47
1:17:42

59:07
1:01:25
1:06:35
1.07:11
1:10:49
1:15:13

58:09
1:.01:11
1:01:29
1:04:25
1:05:48
1:09:06
1:09:45
1:11:45
1:12:12
1:13:21
1:16:47

1:01:42
1:04:34
1:05:16

30
27
24

30
27
24
22
21

30
27
24
22
21
20

30
27
24
22
21
20

30
27
24
22
21
20

19
18
17
16

30
27
24



. Riessland, Ingo

. Lehmann, Dietmar
Mann, Heiko
Damm, Edgar

. Melke, Roland

. Schirmer, Frank

. Sieghardt, Wolfgang
. Richter, Uwe
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. Beier, Detlef

. Schmidt, Bernhard

. Balzer, Peter

. Wunderlich, Ralf

. Bukowiecki, Knut

. Schwandt, Wolfgang

Ok, WNER

M 60
1. Hannusch, Klaus
2. List, Hans-Joachim
3. Hylla, Helmut

M 65
1. Oppitz, Siegbert

M 70
1. David, Carl-Robert
2. Berndt, Rudolf

M 75
1. Zosel, Armin
2. Schulz, Dieter

W 30
1. Breitsprecher, Sandy

W 40
1. Lehmann, Alexandra

W 45
1. Heinrich, Jana
2. Riessland, Simone
3. Maixner, Heike

10 km

M 12/13
1. Weigt, Erik

M 14/15
1. Holz, Niklas

M 16/17
1. Wolf, Alexander

M 20
1. Wagner, Manuel
2. Krahl, Sebastian

1962
1960
1962
1959
1962
1962
1959
1961

1957
1956
1957
1957
1955
1954

1950
1949
1951

1945

1941
1938

1934
1937

1981

1971

1967
1967
1963

2000

1998

1996

1989
1987

Luckauer Lauferbund
SG 1910 Woltersdorf
Ludwigsfelde
Luckauer Lauferbund
SV Grof3raschen

TV Spreewald

SV Grof3raschen
Cottbuser Laufsocken

LC Auensee Leipzig
SG Jahn Nunsdorf
SV GrolRraschen
FLB Cottbus

TLV Rangsdorf
Ludwigsfelde

SV Eintracht Drenow
Ruhland
Spremberg

FLB Cottbus

WSG 81 Konigs Wusterhausen
LUbbenau/OT Eisdorf

TSV 1862 Radeburg
LTSV Forst 1990

WSG 81 Konigs Wusterhausen

TSV Empor Dahme

Potsdamer LC
Luckauer Lauferbund
Lauffreunde Rosenthal

GS Dahme

TSV Empor Dahme

Luckauer Lauferbund

SV GrofRraschen
Schénewalde

1.06:07
1:07:15
1:08:00
1:09:07
1:10:11
1:11:51
1:24:09
1:27:12

56:17
1.04:57
1:08:42
1:13:52
1:18:28
1:24:14

1:15:59
1:17:51
1:20:11

1:11:57

1:32:52
1:54:07

1:21:13
1:45:09

1:15:18

1:33:01

1:12:51
1:20:32
1:24:30

1:03:04

1:10:28

45:09

49:29
1:01:59

22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15

30
27
24
22
21
20

30
27
24

30

30
27

30
27

24

17

18
17
16

30

22
21



3. Bosdorf, Benjamin

M 30
1. KreuB3ler, Thomas
2. Rathert, Oliver
3. Lorenz, Nils
4. Kossack, Maik

M 40
1. Manig, Matthias
2. Rockland, Ingo
3. Nass, Burkhard
4. Weigt, André

M 45
1. Mick, Bernhard
2. Brockel, Ingo
3. Posselt, Karsten
4. Kursawe, Andreas

M 50
1. Lindner, Gerd
2. Pechwitz, Reinhard
3. Wundke, Thomas
4. Schmidt, Eberhard

M 60
1. Klosa, Manfred

M 65
1. Grof3e, Dietmar
2. Winkler, Alfred

M 70
1. Unrau, Jirgen
2. Zimmermann, Achim
3. Mehlhorn, Wolfgang

M 75
1. Dimke, Jurgen
2. Rieck, Werner

W 16/17
1. Schulze, Isabell

W 20
1. Brocke, Bianka
2. Balog, Lisa

W 35

1. Baginska, Beata
2. Thierfelder, Kerstin
3. Knobloch, Antje

W 40
1. Stenzel, Gritt
2. Sieghardt, Doreen
3. Kolan, Anja

1985

1979
1978
1978
1978

1970
1972
1968
1968

1964
1966
1963
1964

1961
1962
1962
1959

1951

1947
1947

1942
1939
1941

1937
1935

1995

1985
1992

1974
1977
1974

1968
1968
1969

Gerbersdorf

Running Team Herzberg
URSUS

Mehlsdorf

Kiez-Laufer Cottbus

Luckauer Lauferbund
SV Linde Schénewalde
Luckau/ OT Uckro
Lauffreunde Rosenthal

LAC Berlin

Luckauer Lauferbund
JK Running Berlin
HC Lok Peitz

SV Suptitz
Dahme
Taucha
Dahme

Luckauer Lauferbund

MSV Zossen 07
Cottbus

Laufmasche Berlin
MSV Zossen 07
Zossen

NLLB Cottbus
Zossen

LC Juterbog

SV Grof3raschen
SV Grofraschen

JK Running Berlin/Polen
LTSV Forst 1990
Rot-Weil3 Thyrow

SV Motor Saspow
SV Grof3raschen
GolRen

1:10:29

42:49
46:37
48:21
59:18

41:27
46:04
53:15
54:12

41:41
45:23
46:11
48:03

48:06
48:15
53:07
55:08

48:15

57:11
1:05:40

58:53
1:03:14
1:06:54

1:02:17
1:03:27

1:05:55

1:00:57
1:05:40

42:54
48:48
53:54

52:36
59:01
59:51

20

20

19
18

19
18
17
16

15
14
13
12

14
13
12
11

22

27
24

24
22
21

24
22

30

30
27

30
27

30
27
24



W 45

. Herzog, Dagmar

. Kasprick, Petra

. Altenkirch, Kirsten
. Reitsch, Doris

. Gerth, Dagmar

. Fechner, Katrin

OO, WN PP

W 55
1. Brauer, Karin
2. Arens, Dr. Irene

W 60
1. Bockel, Kati
2. Berndt, Eleonore

5 km

M 06/11

. Preu3, Tommy Niklas
. Schmiicker, Emanuel
. WeiRhuber, Bennet

. Benz, Patrick

. Ehresmann, Jared
Zeuge, Jonas

. Reinker, Jeremie

. Brimmer, Louis

ONOUTAWN R

M 12/13

. Zigelski, Jeremy

. Kroning, Phillip

Kauna, Justin

BufR3, Pascal

. Kasprick, Tom-Lucas

. Seidel, Erik

. Felgner, Max

. Kroke, Hannes
9. Kriger, Adrian

10. Schulze, David

11. Stock, Alexander

12. Lieske, Pit

13. Picht, Stephan

14. Osswald, Max

15. Calaku, Kevin

16. Rostalsky, Jurek

17. Kohler, Kilian

ONOUTAWN R

M 14/15

. Sambarth, Tony

. Kriiger, Johannes
. Stenzel, Max Richard
. Jozefolski, Dan

. Wildelau, Florian

. Schmidtchen, Paul
. Jakowlew, Oskar

. Krause, Jabbo

. Jamm, Toby

. Luckow, Pascal

QO OVWWO~NOOUA,WNEPE

[

1966
1966
1964
1963
1963
1963

1956
1955

1948
1949

2002
2003
2002
2001
2002
2001
2003
2001

1999
2000
2000
2000
2000
1999
1999
1999
2000
1999
2000
2000
2000
1999
1999
1999
1999

1998
1998
1997
1997
1997
1998
1997
1998
1997
1997

Turnow

LC Cottbus
Luckenwalde
Cottbuser Laufsocken
Cottbuser Laufsocken
Liepe

WSG 81 Konigs Wusterhausen
SG Jahn Nunsdorf

WSG 81 Konigs Wusterhausen
Lubbenau/OT Eisdorf

LC Cottbus

SC Trebbin

MTV Winsdorf 1990
MTV Wiinsdorf 1990
SC Trebbin

ASB KV Libben

LC Jiiterbog
Luckauer Lauferbund

LC Jiterbog
Mahlower SV 1977
SC Trebbin

LLG Luckenwalde
LC Cottbus

SV Grofdraschen
TSV Empor Dahme
MSV Zossen 07
TSV Empor Dahme
TSV Empor Dahme
ASB KV Libben
ASB KV Liibben
SC Trebbin

TSV Empor Dahme
LC Jiterbog

TSV Empor Dahme
TSV Empor Dahme

TSG Lubbenau
TSV Empor Dahme
SV Motor Saspow
SSV Jiterbog

TSV Empor Dahme
SV GrolRraschen
TSV Empor Dahme
TSV Empor Dahme
TSV Empor Dahme
TSV Empor Dahme

51:14
55:03
59:27
1:05:25
1:05:56
1:.07:11

56:59
1:02:23

59:33
1:20:00

22:51
23:50
23:53
26:20
26:53
28:56
30:30
34:42

20:38
21:15
23:10
24:06
25:05
25:26
27.08
27:33
27:38
27:39
28:26
28:53
30:02
32:04
32:19
32:26
35:21

20:51
22:21
23:40
25:43
27:17
27:43
30:34
31:03
31:15
37:47

30
27
24
22
21
20

30
27

30
27

30
27
24
22
21
20
19
18

30
27
24
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10

30
27
24
22
21
20
19
18
17
16



11. Goltz, Leonard

M 16/17

1. Wagenknecht, Leon
2. Gromann, Rino

3. Rost, Eric

4. Wolf, Albert

M 18/19

1. Naumann, Lucas
2. Janer, Marc
3. Lieske, Jan

M 20

1. Schenk, Sebastian
2. Holz, Stefan

M 30

1. Wille, Thomas

M 40

1. Effenberger, René

M 45

1. Grulich, Jens
2. Karsch, Mario

M 50

1. Gieseke, Bernd

M 55

1. Herntier, Jurgen

M 60

1. Lorenz, Stefan

M 65

1. Langmann, Gunther

W 06/11

1. Forde, Shirley

2. Dorneburg, Sissi
3. MeiRner, Ronja

4. Reiswig, Ekaterina

W 12/13

. Dorneburg, Sophie
Kling, Anna

. Lehmann, Sophie

. Picht, Jacqueline

. Wollschlager, Vanessa
Preuf3, Chantal

. Geithe, Jasmin

NoUhwN R

W 14/15

1. Beer, Jasmin

2. Androck, Lisa

3. WeilRhuber, Sophie
4. Hammer, Juliana

1998

1996
1995
1996
1996

1993
1994
1994

1992
1986

1982

1971

1965
1965

1962

1953

1948

1945

2001
2001
2001
2002

1999
1999
2000
2000
2000
1999
1999

1998
1997
1997
1997

TSV Empor Dahme

TSV Empor Dahme
TSV Empor Dahme
Dahme

TSV Empor Dahme

SV Linde Schénewalde
SV Linde Schénewalde
ASB KV Libben

SSV Jiterbog
SV Linde Schénewalde

SV Linde Schonewalde

Running Team Herzberg

SV Linde Schénewalde
Dahme

Bindow

Spremberg

Mehlsdorf

DJK Westen Berlin

Mahlower SV 1977
SSV Jiterbog

SC Trebbin

LC Juterbog

SSV Jiterbog
MSV Zossen 07
SC Trebbin

SC Trebbin

SC Trebbin
Cottbus

ASB KV Libben

TSG KW Boxberg/Weilwasser
LC Cottbus

MTV Wiinsdorf 1990

TSV Empor Dahme

37:57

22:20
24:40
27:33
37:46

19:30
19:39
24:18

17:32
23:49

20:00

30:26

24:01
30:00

28:05

31:11

31:06

27:07

23:19
24:38
26:28
32:57

22:17
24:53
25:14
25:16
27:29
29:23
33:23

20:47
20:51
25:56
28:34

15

27
24
22
21

30
27
24

19
18

17

15

11
10

10

19

21

22

30
27
24
22

30
27
24
22
21
20
19

30
27
24
22



5. Schrade, Clarissa

6. Schulze, Bastiane

7. Meil3ner, Greta-Louisa
8. Meil3ner, Alina-Victoria
9. Reimer, Svenja

W 16/17
1. Oquindo, Eraldine
2. Geist, Vanessa

W 20
1. Wagner, Claudine
2. Schulz, Kathleen
3. Marthaler, Ina

W 30
1. Kuske, Nicole
2. Kuske, Karina

W 35
1. Schulz, Andrea
2. Grulich, Jana
3. Rathert, Kathy

W 40

Bauer, Viola
Kihnel, Peggy
Riedl, Diana
Hollstein, Anke
Brockel, Kerstin

arLONPE

W 45
1. Nass, Barbel

W 50
1. Knappe, Gitta
2. Gensel, Petra
3. Fuchs, Bettina

W 55
1. Seidel, Karin

2,5 km

M 06/11
. Steinkrug, Leon
Weigmann, Jonas
. Globig, Leon
Holz, Marcel
. Bothe, Malte
Krause, Mano
Donath, Leon
. Radon, Emil

9. Dubberke, Calum
10. Baecker, Paul
11. Tulke, Bastian
12. Stolzke, Devon
13. Stugk, Julian

ONOUTAWN R

1997
1998
1998
1998
1998

1995
1996

1987
1990
1988

1981
1981

1974
1977
1977

1972
1971
1970
1972
1969

1967

1960
1961
1961

1954

2002
2002
2004
2001
2001
2001
2001
2003
2003
2001
2002
2001
2001

SV GrofRraschen
LC Juterbog

TSV Empor Dahme
TSV Empor Dahme
ASB KV Libben

ASB KV Lubben
ASB KV Libben

Schoéna-Kolpien
SV Linde Schénewalde
Herzberg

Running Team Herzberg
Running Team Herzberg

Luckauer Lauferbund
SV Linde Schénewalde
Rietdorf

SV Linde Schénewalde
Cottbus

GolRen

TSV Empor Dahme
Lebusa

Luckau

DJK Westen Berlin
LC Jiterbog
ProCurand Dahme

GS Dahme

SV Linde Schénewalde
TSV Empor Dahme

SV Linde

SV Linde Schénewalde
TSV Empor Dahme
TSV Empor Dahme
TSV Empor Dahme
TSV Empor Dahme
Dahme

GS Dahme

GS Dahme

GS Dahme

TSV Empor Dahme

30:46
32:49
36:25
37:24
42:05

29:45
42:03

27:52
28:11
37:42

35:38
37:583

28:41
30:39
33:36

28:37
30:42
31:36
35:58
37:17

31:03

26:48
32:18
34:08

37:55

12:22
13:01
13:10
13:33
13:53
14:21
14:25
15:36
15:43
16:20
16:27
16:28
17:00

21
20
19
18
17

27
24

24
22
21

30
27

24
22
21

22
21
20
19
18

19

30
27
24

24



14. Macke, Lukas 2004 TSV Empor Dahme 17:51
15. Goltz, Laurenz 2004 TSV Empor Dahme 17:59
16. Radon, Edwin 2005 TSV Empor Dahme 18:01
17. Falkenberg, Leon 2002 TSV Empor Dahme 18:49
18. Ziesler, Antonio 2004 ASB KV Libben 19:38
19. Hausmann, Jan 2001 TSV Empor Dahme 19:50
20. Grundey, Jeremy Jonas 2002 GS Dahme 20:20
21. Jéager, Felix 2003 TSV Empor Dahme 22:31
22. Szymanski, Paul 2005 TSV Empor Dahme 23:40
M 12/13
1. Lang, Florian 2000 TSG Lubbenau 10:55
2. Schneider, Tim 2000 TSV Empor Dahme 14:32
3. Nass, Benjamin 2000 Luckau 14:50
4. Lehmann, Lukas 1999 Bohnstedt-Gymn. Luckau 15:30
5. Strelow, Leo 1999 TSV Empor Dahme 15:37
6. Lehmann, Hannes 1999 TSV Empor Dahme 17:42
6. Rosner, Moritz 2000 GS Dahme 17:42
8. Schmidt, Leon 2000 TSV Empor Dahme 18:04
9. Lochel, Leo 1999 TSV Empor Dahme 19:27
M 14/15
1. Knéfel, Nico 1998 SV Linde Schdnewalde 11:03
2. Jojade, Daniel 1997 0OS-Otto Unverdorben Dahme 13:05
3. Muller, Michel 1997 0OS-Otto Unverdorben Dahme 13:19
4. Birnbaum, Pascal 1998 TSV Empor Dahme 15:03
5. Kaplan, Oliver 1998 ASB KV Libben 19:23
6. Wichard, Wieardus 1998 Bindow 20:47
M 16/17
1. MeiR3ner, Vincent 1995 Dahme Judo 19:37
2. Stelter, Steve 1995 0S-Otto Unverdorben Dahme 20:02
M 45
1. Schulze, Andreas 1965 Dahme 13:54
2. Wendt, Karsten 1965 Dahme 14:30
3. Germersdorf, Edgar 1963 TSV Empor Dahme 16:33
4. Hammer, Frank 1963 TSV Empor Dahme 23:43
M 60
1. Krause, Manfred 1952 ASB KV Libben 23:41
M 75
1. Schmidt, Heinz 1930 Buckow 19:31
W 06/11
1. Winter, Lisa 2001 SV Linde Schonewalde 12:20
2. Lang, Julia 2002 TSG Lubbenau 13:31
3. Rostalsky, Lorena 2002 SV Linde Schonewalde 13:39
4. Brandner, Nele-Tania 2003 TSV Empor Dahme 15:40
5. Schuler, Anna Sophie 2003 GS bahme 15:41
6. Felgner, Hannah 2003 TSV Empor Dahme 15:54
7. Schiller, Lisa 2002 TSV Empor Dahme 16:29
8. Rosner, Amy Angelique 2004 TSV Empor Dahme 16:32
9. Fenster, Nina 2003 GS Dahme 16:49
10. Bruhn, Luise 2002 GS Dahme 16:53
11. Berndt, Leonie 2001 TSV Empor Dahme 17:05
12. Lehmann, Leann Berenice 2002 TSV Empor Dahme 17:10
13. Druschke, Natalie 2002 GS Dahme 17:11
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14
13
12
11
10

21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10



14. Wagenknecht, Lina
15. Hammer, Emma
15. Prietz, Annia

17. Schiler, Lisa Marie
18. Luckow, Pia

19. Fienemann, Lea
20. Schweitzer, Emily
21. Riemann, Greta Lien
22. Blumtritt, Jule

23. Hoffmann, Lea

24. Beier, Lisa

25. Rose, Charlotte
26. Vanselow, Ruth
27. Richter, Sarah

28. Ziegler, Sara-Marie

W 12/13

. Widmer, Maria

. Knofel, Sophie

. Zettl, Meike

. Baecker, Amelie

. Globig, Lara

. Schéne, Emma

. Junghans, Sabine

. Rinka, Jessica

. Druschke, Lydia
10. Fechner, Gesine
11. Wichard, Franziska
12. Wichard, Julia Pauline

O~NO OIS WNPE
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W 14/15
1. Muller, Frances
2. Erpel, Anna
3. Triebs, Melina
4. Machel, Rosi

W 16/17
1. Richter, Alina
2. Ernst, Vivien
3. Peter, Cindy
4. Mielitz, Sandra

W 35
1. Lang, Nancy
2. Rose-Schneider, Annett

2001
2003
2001
2003
2001
2003
2003
2003
2001
2001
2001
2002
2004
2002
2002

1999
2000
2000
2000
1999
2000
2000
1999
2000
1999
2000
1999

1998
1998
1998
1998

1996
1996
1996
1995

1975
1973

TSV Empor Dahme
TSV Empor Dahme
GS Dahme

GS Dahme

TSV Empor Dahme
TSV Empor Dahme
TSV Empor Dahme
TSV Empor Dahme
TSV Empor Dahme
GS Dahme

GS Dahme

GS Dahme
Luckauer Lauferbund
GS Dahme

GS Dahme

SV Linde Schénewalde
SV Linde Schénewalde
SV Linde Schénewalde
GS Dahme

SV Linde Schénewalde
TSV Empor Dahme
TSV Empor Dahme
TSG Libbenau

GS Dahme

Liepe

Bindow

Bindow

SV Linde Schénewalde
Dahme

OS-Otto Unverdorben Dahme
ASB KV Libben

OS-0Otto Unverdorben Dahme
Schwebendorf

OS-0Otto Unverdorben Dahme
ASB KV Libben

TSG Libbenau
Schwebendorf

17:27
18:18
18:18
18:56
18:58
19:01
19:07
19:20
20:23
20:33
20:48
21:11
22:11
22:45
23:15

12:25
12:28
12:33
13:31
15:05
15:09
15:15
15:35
15:35
17:07
21:14
21:16

13:01
16:15
18:38
23:36

13:49
14.:08
17:11
23:36

17:47
21:12
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17
16
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